2021 MINDIAN BAND REPORT

Name Band Start Band End Total Ordered Paid

MAX LONG 0 24 25 Sent 12/28 PAID/PAYPAL
RICK NORGARRD 25 49 25 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
RAYMOND KRAMM 50 69 20 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK

DIRK KRUEGER 70 79 10 Sent 12/16 PAID/MO
DAN KRANAWETTER 80 94 15 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
MICHAEL SCOTT 95 99 5 Sent 02/09 PAID/CHECK

RICH SCHLAIS 100 149 50 Sent 12/28 PAID/CASH

JULIE FREITAG 150 199 50 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
NELSON SMITH 200 249 50 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
GARRY GLISSMEYER 250 299 50 Sent 12/28 PAID/PAYPAL
JAMES HORTON 300 379 80 Sent 01/11 PAID/CHECK
VICKLEE LARSON 380 389 10 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
WILLIAM DE SILVA 394 394 5 Sent 06/24 PAID/CHECK

JOEL ESCUTIA 400 499 100 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
ELI KEMPF 500 549 50 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
DAN SKILES 550 599 50 Sent 12/28 PAID/CHECK
DENNIS BRIGGS 600 649 50 Sent 01/11 PAID/CHECK
GARRETT DUPPER 650 674 25 Sent 01/25 PAID/PAYPAL
MICHAEL SCOTT 675 699 25 Sent 02/09 PAID/CHECK
LARRY YEARSLEY 700 724 25 Sent 02/27 PAID FOR 15 SENT 25
KIERA MURRAY 725 734 10 Sent 03/08 PAID/CHECK
STEFAN PLOSZAK 735 759 25 Sent 03/31 PAID/M/ORDER

900 Bands Total




